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(Italian time)

17.15-17.30

17.30-18.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-20.00

18.30-18.45

18.45-19.00

19.00-19.10

19.10-19.20

19.20-19.35

19.35-20.00

9.00-10.00

9.00-09.20

9.20-09.40

9.40-10.00

Wednesday 15" September 2021

Welcome Address - Overview and goals of the meeting
J.P. Bilezikian (USA) - A. Giustina (Italy)

Keynote Lectures
Chair: A. Giustina (Italy)

Vitamin D assay: the 2021 update - C. Sempos (USA)

Vitamin D and infections: what we learnt from the COVID-19 storm - A, Martineau (UK)

Special COVID Session
Chair: A. Giustina (ltaly)

COVID-19 a multisystemic disease - J.P. Bilezikian (USA)
Vitamin D and inflammation - N. Binkley (USA)

Vitamin D and COVID-19 incidence - A.M. Formenti (ltaly)
Vitamin D and COVID-19 severity - G. El-Hajj Fuleihan (Lebanon)
Vitamin D treatment and COVID-19 - A. Fassio (ltaly)

Panel session: J.P. Bilezikian (USA), N. Binkley (USA), H.F. DeLuca (USA), G. El-Hajj Fuleihan (Lebanon),
A. Fassio (ltaly), A.M. Formenti (ltaly), A. Heijboer (The Netherlands)

Thursday 16" September 2021

Vitamin D and the elderly/1
Chair: C. Marcocci (ltaly)

Impact of age on vitamin D production and levels - P, Lips (The Netherlands)
Skeletal effects of vitamin D deficiency in the elderly - P. Ebeling (Australia)

Open Discussion

10.00-11.20

10.00-10.20

10.20-10.40

10.40-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.40

14.00-14.20

14.20-14.40

14.40-15.00

15.00-15.20

15.20-16.40

15.20-15.40

15.40-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-16.40

16.40-18.20

Vitamin D and the elderly/2
Chair: J. Virtanen (Finland)
Falls - B. Dawson Hughes (USA)
Other extraskeletal effects - A. Bouillon (Belgium)

Strategies to prevent hypovitaminosis D - M. [ azaretti Castro (Brazil)
Open Discussion

Sharing provisional Aging document
Chair: C. Marcocci (ltaly)

Lunch
Vitamin D and the gastrointestinal system/1
Chair: J. Bollerslev (Norway)
Intestinal absorption - D. Bikle (LUSA)
Malasorptive states - celiac disease - S. Minisola (Italy)
Bariatric surgery - N. Napoli (taly)
Gastrointestinal tumors - D. Feldman (USA)
Vitamin D and the gastrointestinal system/ 2
Chair: S. Minisola (italy)

Impact of hypovitaminosis D in IBD - M. Cavestro (Italy)

Vitamin D in celiac disease: non-clinical proof of efficacy and mechanism of action
S. Trasciatti (Italy)

Treatment with vitamin D in IBD - G. Latella (Italy)
Open Discussion

Sharing provisional Gl document
Chair: S. Minisola (ltaly)

Friday 17" September 2021

12.00-13.00 Lunch

Vitamin D Guidelines
Chair: A. Giustina (ltaly)

13.00-14.20

13.00-13.20 Existing guidelines - A. Pittas (LUSA)

13.20-13.40 Unmet needs in existing guidelines - R. Rizzoli (Switzerland)

13.40-14.00 Methodological flaws in current guidelines - FM. Ulivieri (Italy)

14.00-14.20 Open Discussion

14,20-15.50 Sharing provisional Guidelines document

Chair: A. Giustina (ltaly)

Presentation of final document draft
A. Giustina (Italy)

15.50-16.50

16.50-17.30 Open discussion and consensus on document

17.30-17.40 Closing remarks and next steps

Bilezikian (USA), A. Giustina (ltaly)

Saturday 18 September 2021

09.30-12.30 Round Table: Clinical use of vitamin D: An Italian Perspective

All Chairs and Speakers
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